Anderson County, KS
Well:Zasdrow 27-HP
Lease Owner:Haas

Town Qilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc,

Commenced

Spudding:
7-19-2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
10 soil clay 10
42 shale 52
28 lime 80
15 shale 95
2 lime 97
4 shale & lime 101
2 lime 103
45 shale 148
12 lime 160
7 shale 167
36 lime 203
6 shale 209
22 lime 231
4 shale 235
22 lime 257
3 shale 260
4 lime 264
5 sangdy shale 269
19 shale 288
6 sand 294
3 sahdy shale 297
6 shale 303
23 sand & sandy shale 326
60 shale 386
9 sand 3985
3 sandy shale 398
25 shale 423
2 lime 425
7 shale 432
2 lime 434
4 shale 438
9 lime 447
6 shale 453
31 sand 484
9 sandy shale 483
8 shale 501
7 lime 508
4 shale 512
1 lime 513
96 shale 522
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5 lime 527
20 shale 547
11 lime 558
16 shale 574
1 lime 575
5 shale 580
3 lime 583
10 shale 593
2 lime 595
13 shale 608
6 sand 614
4 sandy shale 618
35 shale 653
19 sand & sandy shale 672
23 shale 695
2 lime 697
5 shale 702
17 sand 719
1 sand 720
7 sandy shale 727
4 sand 731
1 broken sand 732
16 sandy shale 748
52 shale 800-TD
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